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    Improve your ACT Score!  
 
 

 We have been providing ACT training and support nationwide for over 21 years    
 We target areas of greatest improvement through our score reports and drills 
 Our system of focusing on Techniques, Trends, Timing, and Tips has been proven to 

produce an average of 3.1 point increase in a student’s ACT score  
 

These courses target the following ACT tests:  
 
 Feb. 8  National date 
 Feb. 25 Rockwood, Francis Howell, and Kirkwood HS Juniors 
 April 4 National date 
 April 7 Parkway HS Juniors 
 

Choose a 4-week classroom course with online license, ACT Study Guide,  
and optional review sessions: $399 (additional $199 to attend both courses). 

 
 

          EARLY SPRING COURSE             LATE SPRING COURSE* 
                 

WEEK 1 English      WEEK 5 English 
Sunday, 1/19/20 1:00 p.m. - 3:00 p.m.  Wednesday, 2/26/20 6:00 p.m. – 8:00 p.m.  
      Sunday, 3/1/20 1:00 p.m. - 3:00 p.m.  
WEEK 2 Math 
Sunday, 1/26/20 1:00 p.m. - 3:00 p.m.  WEEK 6 Math    
      Wednesday, 3/4/20 6:00 p.m. - 8:00 p.m. 
REVIEW session (optional)   Sunday, 3/8/20 1:00 p.m. - 3:00 p.m. 
Wednesday, 1/29/20 6:00 p.m. – 8:00 p.m.  
      No class (Parkway/Rockwood Spring Break) 
WEEK 3 Reading     3/15 through 3/22 
Sunday, 2/2/20  1:00 p.m. - 3:00 p.m.  
      WEEK 7  Reading 
No class      Wednesday, 3/11/20 6:00 p.m. - 8:00 p.m. 
Sunday, 2/9/20      Sunday, 3/29/20 1:00 p.m. - 3:00 p.m. 
  
WEEK 4 Science     WEEK 8  Science 
Sunday, 2/16/20 1:00 p.m. - 3:00 p.m.  Wednesday, 3/25/20 6:00 p.m. - 8:00 p.m. 
      Sunday, 4/5/20 1:00 p.m. - 3:00 p.m. 
REVIEW session (optional)   
Wednesday, 2/19/20 6:00 p.m. – 8:00 p.m  REVIEW session (optional) 
      Thursday, 4/2/20 6:00 p.m. - 8:00 p.m. 

 
*For late spring course, students can attend the Wednesday or Sunday sessions, or both. 

 
For more information about which course or test date is right for your child, or to register, call or email 

us today.  Or visit us at Class101.com/Weststlouiscountymo 
Gary Jones – gjones@Class101.com or 636-299-1944 

15457 Clayton Road, Ballwin, MO 63011 


